)4. éa.

Kaltwasser Klimagerat / Warmepumpe Innengerat Airklima

Model: AWW3000

Technische Daten

Luftstrom (H/M/L)

Kalteleistung

Wasserdurchflussrate

Wasserdruck

Leitungsaufnahme (H/M/L)

Heizleistung

Wasserdurchflussrate

Wasserdruck

Leistungsaufnahme (H/M/L)

Schalldruckpegel

Liiftermotor

Typ
Anzahl

Ventilator

Typ
Anzahl

Spule
Reihe

Max. Arbeitsdruck

Durchmesser

Nettoabmessungen (LxHxT)
Verpackungsgrosse (LxHXT)

Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

Wasser Vor- Ricklauf
Kondenswasserleitung

m3/h
CFM

kw
m3/h
kPa

kw
m3/h
kPa

dB(A)

MPa
mm

mm
mm
Kg
Kg

585/485/413
344/285/242

2.91/2.54/2.19
0.51/0.45/0.38
37.2/29.73/23.36
15/11/9

3.23/2.77/2.42
0.56/0.49/0.42
34.12/31.53/25.1
14/10/8

32/27/23

DC motor
1

Tangential Ventilator
1

1.6

915x290x230
1020x390x315
12.7
17.6
G3/4
0D20
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